
                                Cuba City Middle School Invitational
                                       Cole Acres Golf Course
                                        Cuba City, Wisconsin
                                          October 10, 2023
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                            **** Boys' Middle School 3 Kilometer Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 3798  Desmond Ward                   8  East Dubuque                   10:43.4  5:46 
      2    2 3821  Joshua Richardson              8  Southwestern/Benton MS         10:44.7  5:46 
      3    3 3806  Wyatt Schramm                  8  Riverdale                      11:04.9  5:57 
      4    4 3805  James Schramm                  8  Riverdale                      11:38.5  6:15 
      5    5 3781  Branko Garcia                  7  Cuba City                      11:49.5  6:21 
      6    6 3817  Karson Gleason                 8  Southwestern/Benton MS         11:56.6  6:25 
      7    7 3816  Isaac Droessler                7  Southwestern/Benton MS         12:01.9  6:28 
      8    8 3783  Gabe Heins                     8  Cuba City                      12:14.2  6:34 
      9    9 3804  Clark Jillson                  7  Riverdale                      12:28.2  6:42 
     10   10 3796  Liam Schauer                   7  East Dubuque                   12:37.7  6:47 
     11   11 3778  Rylan Donar                    6  Cuba City                      12:39.5  6:48 
     12   12 3792  Frankie Delaney                7  East Dubuque                   12:46.5  6:52 
     13   13 3820  Scott Perkins                  8  Southwestern/Benton MS         12:47.0  6:52 
     14   14 3823  Quinn Williams                 6  Southwestern/Benton MS         13:04.0  7:01 
     15   15 3797  Caden Schultz                  7  East Dubuque                   13:10.9  7:05 
     16   16 3818  Rylan Hahn                     6  Southwestern/Benton MS         13:20.8  7:10 
     17   17 3793  Levi Foote                     7  East Dubuque                   13:27.9  7:14 
     18   18 3795  Lucas Jackson                  7  East Dubuque                   13:49.2  7:25 
     19   19 3815  Michael Adams                  6  Southwestern/Benton MS         13:53.6  7:28 
     20   20 3782  Kale Gustafson                 7  Cuba City                      13:54.4  7:28 
     21   21 3807  Blake Wiitanen                 7  Riverdale                      13:56.5  7:29 
     22   22 3779  Evan Flesch                    7  Cuba City                      13:57.2  7:30 
     23      3819  Dane Hendricks                 8  Southwestern/Benton MS         14:32.3  7:48 
     24   23 3786  Oliver Tlehuactle              6  Cuba City                      15:55.1  8:33 
     25   24 3787  Francis Vystrcil               8  Cuba City                      15:56.6  8:34 
     26      3780  Abraham Garcia                 6  Cuba City                      16:11.5  8:42 
     27      3784  Matthew Rehlinger              7  Cuba City                      16:23.5  8:48 
     28   25 3808  Mark Wilkie                    7  Riverdale                      16:40.4  8:57 
     29      3822  Dawson Rouse                   6  Southwestern/Benton MS         16:44.8  9:00 
     30   26 3794  Ian Hinderman                  7  East Dubuque                   18:29.7  9:56 
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       1.    42  Southwestern/Benton MS                     (12:06.9  60:34.2 2:19.3)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Joshua Richardson          8 10:44.7
       2      6  Karson Gleason             8 11:56.6
       3      7  Isaac Droessler            7 12:01.9
       4     13  Scott Perkins              8 12:47.0
       5     14  Quinn Williams             6 13:04.0
       6   ( 16) Rylan Hahn                 6 13:20.8
       7   ( 19) Michael Adams              6 13:53.6

       2.    55  East Dubuque                               (12:33.3  62:46.4 2:44.5)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Desmond Ward               8 10:43.4
       2     10  Liam Schauer               7 12:37.7
       3     12  Frankie Delaney            7 12:46.5
       4     15  Caden Schultz              7 13:10.9
       5     17  Levi Foote                 7 13:27.9
       6   ( 18) Lucas Jackson              7 13:49.2
       7   ( 26) Ian Hinderman              7 18:29.7

       3.    62  Riverdale                                  (13:09.7  65:48.5 5:35.5)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Wyatt Schramm              8 11:04.9
       2      4  James Schramm              8 11:38.5
       3      9  Clark Jillson              7 12:28.2
       4     21  Blake Wiitanen             7 13:56.5
       5     25  Mark Wilkie                7 16:40.4

       4.    66  Cuba City                                  (12:55.0  64:34.8 2:07.7)
     ====================================================
       1      5  Branko Garcia              7 11:49.5
       2      8  Gabe Heins                 8 12:14.2
       3     11  Rylan Donar                6 12:39.5
       4     20  Kale Gustafson             7 13:54.4
       5     22  Evan Flesch                7 13:57.2
       6   ( 23) Oliver Tlehuactle          6 15:55.1
       7   ( 24) Francis Vystrcil           8 15:56.6


